
WOMEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Women's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Heidi Gulick Wellington Crusaders 154.9 155.0 0

2 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 152.5 130.0 0

3 Brylee Little Piper High School 154.3 120.0 0

4 Kylie Vandervoort Tonganoxie 148.9 115.0 0

5 Ridley Lynn Labette County 153.9 115.0 0

6 Jenny  Heckman Fort Scott High School 154.1 115.0 0

7 Aryana Derritt Piper High School 154.3 115.0 0

8 Kasiah Richmond Wellington Crusaders 154.3 115.0 0

9 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 152.5 110.0 0

10 Allie Martin Labette County 153.3 110.0 0

11 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 154.0 110.0 0

12 Taylor Russel Circle High School 152.3 105.0 0

13 Gibby Baker El Dorado High School 153.5 105.0 0

14 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 154.2 105.0 0

15 Alexis Becker Fort Scott High School 154.9 105.0 0

16 Ariana Barraza Circle High School 151.4 100.0 0

17 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 155.4 75.0 0

18 Ashantae Smith Labette County 156.0 0 0

Women's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Heidi Gulick Wellington Crusaders 154.9 275.0 0

2 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 152.5 265.0 0

3 Allie Martin Labette County 153.3 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Kylie Vandervoort Tonganoxie 148.9 235.0 0

5 Brylee Little Piper High School 154.3 230.0 0

6 Jenny  Heckman Fort Scott High School 154.1 225.0 0

7 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 152.5 215.0 0

8 Gibby Baker El Dorado High School 153.5 210.0 0

9 Taylor Russel Circle High School 152.3 195.0 0

10 Aryana Derritt Piper High School 154.3 195.0 0

11 Ridley Lynn Labette County 153.9 185.0 0

12 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 154.2 180.0 0

13 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 154.0 165.0 0

14 Alexis Becker Fort Scott High School 154.9 160.0 0

15 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 155.4 160.0 0

16 Ariana Barraza Circle High School 151.4 150.0 0

17 Kasiah Richmond Wellington Crusaders 154.3 0 0

18 Ashantae Smith Labette County 156.0 0 0

Women's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Heidi Gulick Wellington Crusaders 154.9 185.0 0

2 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 152.5 170.0 0

3 Ridley Lynn Labette County 153.9 160.0 0

4 Allie Martin Labette County 153.3 145.0 0

5 Jenny  Heckman Fort Scott High School 154.1 135.0 0

6 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 154.2 130.0 0

7 Kylie Vandervoort Tonganoxie 148.9 125.0 0

8 Gibby Baker El Dorado High School 153.5 125.0 0

9 Brylee Little Piper High School 154.3 120.0 0

10 Aryana Derritt Piper High School 154.3 110.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Alexis Becker Fort Scott High School 154.9 110.0 0

12 Taylor Russel Circle High School 152.3 105.0 0

13 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 152.5 105.0 0

14 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 154.0 95.0 0

15 Ariana Barraza Circle High School 151.4 90.0 0

16 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 155.4 90.0 0

17 Kasiah Richmond Wellington Crusaders 154.3 0 0

18 Ashantae Smith Labette County 156.0 0 0

Women's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Heidi Gulick Wellington Crusaders 154.9 615.0 10

2 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 152.5 565.0 8

3 Allie Martin Labette County 153.3 510.0 6

4 Kylie Vandervoort Tonganoxie 148.9 475.0 4

5 Jenny  Heckman Fort Scott High School 154.1 475.0 2

6 Brylee Little Piper High School 154.3 470.0 1

7 Ridley Lynn Labette County 153.9 460.0 0

8 Gibby Baker El Dorado High School 153.5 440.0 0

9 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 152.5 430.0 0

10 Aryana Derritt Piper High School 154.3 420.0 0

11 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 154.2 415.0 0

12 Taylor Russel Circle High School 152.3 405.0 0

13 Alexis Becker Fort Scott High School 154.9 375.0 0

14 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 154.0 370.0 0

15 Ariana Barraza Circle High School 151.4 340.0 0

16 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 155.4 325.0 0

17 Kasiah Richmond Wellington Crusaders 154.3 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Ashantae Smith Labette County 156.0 0 0


